1-800-227-1171   |   trescolighting.com
Under Cabinet
Interior Cabinets
Accent Lighting
Displays
Task Lighting
Store fixtures
Toe kick

L-TPEPKT-2M-RGB-1 2 m (79”) FlexTape RGB Starter Lead
Part # Description
L-FLXTPE-12RGB-1 12VDC 4.4W/FT RGB FlexTape W/IC 13’ (4 m) Roll
 12VDC Power Supplies
1-800-227-1171   |   trescolighting.com
141
COMPONENTS Power SuppliesControllersInstall Accessories
12VDC
24V DC
120V
* Dimmable on trailing edge (12VDC side). Mounting block and power cord are included.
† Dimmable by LED line voltage  (120V) wall dimmers. Mounting block included.
§ Dimmable by LED line voltage (120V) wall dimmers. Mounting block not included
All hardwire power supplies require an electrician for install.
Part # Description
L-DC-ELT18-CON-1 18W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-SLELT30-1 30W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-SLELT60-1 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block*
L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DC-EQ30-1 30W 12VDC Equiline Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DC-EQ60-1 60W 12VDC Equiline Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DCE30D-CON-1 30W 12VDC Hardwire Dimmable LED Power Supply†
L-DCE60D-CON-1 60W 12VDC Hardwire Dimmable LED Power Supply†
L-12DCH60X1-1 60W 12VDC Commercial/Industrial Metal Hardwire Dimmable Power Supply§
L-12DCH60X3-1 180W 12VDC Commercial/Industrial Metal Hardwire Dimmable Power Supply§
Part # Description
L-RGBCCT1-PREC-1 12/24VDC RGBCCT Parent Controller/Receiver

5/8 in.
(16 mm)
5-3/4 in.
(146 mm)
5-3/4 in.
(146 mm)
1-13/16 in.
(46 mm)
1-13/16 in.
(46 mm)
Parent
Child
1-800-227-1171   |   trescolighting.com
Part # Description
L-TPELNK5-RGB-1 5 cm (2”) RGB FlexTape® Link Cord
L-TPELNK15-RGB-1 15 cm (6”) RGB FlexTape® Link Cord
L-TPELNK25-RGB-1 25 cm (10”) RGB FlexTape® Link Cord
L-TPELNK60-RGB-1 60 cm (24”) RGB FlexTape® Link Cord
L-TPELNK120-RGB-1 120 cm (48”) RGB FlexTape® Link Cord
L-TPELNK180-RGB-1 180 cm (72”) RGB FlexTape® Link Cord
 12/24VDC RGB Link Cord
 12/24VDC RGB Back-to-Back  Connector
Part # Description
L-TPE-BTB-RGB-1 RGB FlexTape® Back-to-Back Connector